
KENNEDY PRINTERS
MARINO STREET, BANTRY, CO. CORK    TEL: 027 50102

email: info@kennedyprinters.ie - www.kennedyprinters.ie

Euro Memoriam Price List 2022

2
5

5
0

7
5

1
0

0

1
5

0

2
0

0

3
0

0

4
0

0

5
0

0

All the Cards are
priced in €URO

DOUBLE MEMORIAM

BOOKMARKS

WALLET CARDS /
SINGLE MEMORIAM

DOUBLE
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

SINGLE (printed 2 sides)
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

SINGLE (printed 1 side)
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

SMALL REMEMBERING
HOLDER CARDS

LARGE REMEMBERING
HOLDER CARDS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
NOTEPAPER - A5 Size

The above prices include two photos / images in the price of each order.

Extra photos / scenes are charged at €17 per photo for scanning, editing

and printing. Images may be sourced online for a small additional cost

115 167 207 249

318

342 414

521

525

490

558

590

557

631

631 672

387

463

461

344

343

407

325

262

299

286

245

557

209

217

525

645

165

468

606

349

536

350

410

309202

233

282207

248180

174128

135

283

99

210

337257

174130

195

173

151

106

83

174

206

106

155

141

122

85

68

142

162

85

109

98

84

59

46

97

112

64

REMEMBERING KEYRINGS
WITH IMAGES ON BOTH SIDES

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 50

30 53 77 97 114 130 156 168 184

Calculate your costs from these quantities
(we can price for any other quantities)

372

Prices include envelopes, posted out proofs and taxes. Postage is charged

by the weight of your order. The cost of orders to the UK, USA and all other

countries will be based on the current rate of exchange against the Euro on

the date of dispatching your order. Please contact us by email -

info@kennedyprinters.ie - or by Telephone 00 353 (0)27 50102 if we can be

of any further assistance to you.


