KENNEDY PRINTERS

MARINO STREET, BANTRY, CO. CORK TEL: 027 50102

email: info@kennedyprinters.ie - www.kennedyprinters.ie

Euro Memoriam Price List 2022

All the Cards are	Calculate your costs from these quantities (we can price for any other quantities)								
priced in €URO	25	20	75	100	150	200	300	400	500
DOUBLE MEMORIAM	115	167	207	249	342	414	558	631	672
BOOKMARKS	109	155	195	233	318	387	521	590	631
WALLET CARDS / SINGLE MEMORIAM	98	141	173	207	282	343	463	525	557
DOUBLE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	84	122	151	180	248	299	407	461	490
SINGLE (printed 2 sides) ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	59	85	106	128	174	209	286	325	344
SINGLE (printed 1 side) ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	46	68	83	99	135	165	217	245	262
SMALL REMEMBERING HOLDER CARDS	97	142	174	210	283	349	468	525	557
LARGE REMEMBERING HOLDER CARDS	112	162	206	257	337	410	536	606	645
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NOTEPAPER - A5 Size	64	85	106	130	174	202	309	350	372
REMEMBERING KEYRINGS WITH IMAGES ON BOTH SIDES	5 30	10 53	15 77	20 97	25 114	30 130	35 156	40 168	50 184

The above prices include two photos / images in the price of each order. Extra photos / scenes are charged at €17 per photo for scanning, editing and printing. Images may be sourced online for a small additional cost

Prices include envelopes, posted out proofs and taxes. Postage is charged by the weight of your order. The cost of orders to the UK, USA and all other countries will be based on the current rate of exchange against the Euro on the date of dispatching your order. Please contact us by email -info@kennedyprinters.ie - or by Telephone 00 353 (0)27 50102 if we can be of any further assistance to you.